Total Students
By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

16,223

13,814
2,409

3,595
3,106
2,897
3,989
227
1,587

14
534
198

3,474
2,988
2,732
3,386

120
118
165
603
165
712

10
173
172

WO OOONOOO -

2,303

2,303

684
485
289
350
495

o O O oo

474
322
174
194

o O O oo

210
163
115
156
421

o O oo

OO0 OO0 -~00O0Oo

18,526

16,117
2,409

4,279
3,591
3,186
4,339
722
1,587

14
534
198

3,948
3,310
2,906
3,580
133

330
281
280
759
586
712

10
173
172

WO OO0 WOoOOoOOo -~



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

11,986
1,828

1,605
804

2,289
14

o

14,275
1,842

1,605
804



College/Other Cateqories**
Academic Enhancement
Arts and Sciences
Business Administration
Education and Human Development
Firelands College

Health and Human Services
Musical Arts

Technology

Guest

Others

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if

their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Undergraduate

972
4,530
1,279
4,004
1,600
1,616

340
1,114

722

0

Graduate

0
830
263
768

0
167
133

74
200
3

Total

972
5,360
1,542
4,772
1,600
1,783

473
1,188

922



