## Bowling Green State University Spring 2012, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	16,223	2,303	18,526
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	13,814 2,409	2,303 0	16,117 2,409
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	3,595 3,106 2,897 3,989 227 1,587 76 14 534 198	684 485 289 350 495 0 0 0	4,279 3,591 3,186 4,339 722 1,587 76 14 534 198
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	3,474 2,988 2,732 3,386 60 875 6 4 361	474 322 174 194 73 0 0 0 0	3,948 3,310 2,906 3,580 133 875 6 4 361
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	120 118 165 603 165 712 70 10 173	210 163 115 156 421 0 0 0	330 281 280 759 586 712 70 10 173
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0	1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

## By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Obia Davidant	44.000	0.000	44.075
Ohio Resident	11,986	2,289	14,275
Non-Resident	1,828	14	1,842
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,605	0	1,605
Non-Resident	804	0	804
Unknown	0	0	0

## Bowling Green State University Spring 2012, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	972	0	972
Arts and Sciences	4,530	830	5,360
Business Administration	1,279	263	1,542
Education and Human Development	4,004	768	4,772
Firelands College	1,600	0	1,600
Health and Human Services	1,616	167	1,783
Musical Arts	340	133	473
Technology	1,114	74	1,188
Guest	722	200	922
Others	0	3	3

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research